7D
IA
G
N
O
S
T
IC

Diagnostic Equipment
High Pressure Sensor
how to order SCPSD series
Part No. Pressure Range Port Size Output Signal Electrical Connector
SCPSD-1000P-1727 0 to 1000 7/16 UNF-2b (SAE-4) PNP w / 4-20ma 4-Pin, M12
SCPSD-3000P-1727 0 to 3000 7/16 UNF-2b (SAE-4) PNP w / 4-20ma 4-Pin, M12
SCPSD-5000P-1727 0 to 5000 7/16 UNF-2b (SAE-4) PNP w / 4-20ma 4-Pin, M12
Positive Pressure Sensor w/ Dual Red/Green Color Display
MPS Series
Part No. Pressure Range Port Size Output Signal Electrical Connector
MPS-P31N-NC 0 to 145 1/8 NPSF NPN 4-Pin, M8
MPS-P31N-PC 0 to 145 1/8 NPSF PNP  4-Pin, M8
Vacuum pressure Sensor w/ Dual Red/Green Color Display
how to order MPS series
Part No. Pressure Range Port Size Output Signal Electrical Connector
MPS-V31N-NC 0 to -30 inHg 1/8 NPSF NPN 4-Pin, M8
MPS-V31N-PC 0 to -30 inHg 1/8 NPSF PNP 4-Pin, M8
Pressure Sensors
SCPSD - MPS Series